Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2517
25.47
25.72
25.83
26.65
27.18
27.75
28.93
29.51
31.75
32.98
35.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.72
25.47
2517
25.83
26.65
27.18
27.75
28.93
29.51
31.75

32.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
495
481
475
432
408
383
338
318
256
228
191

WA Pts

481
495
513
475
432
408
383
338
318
256
228

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

16/11/14
07/12/14
24/06/17
21/09/14
29/09/13
20/04/13
29/09/12
22/10/11
20/02/11
07/03/10
24/10/09
11/04/09

Date

24/06/17
07/12/14
16/11/14
21/09/14
29/09/13
20/04/13
29/09/12
22/10/11
20/02/11
07/03/10
24/10/09

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Midland Short Course Championships
Wellingborough Sprint Club Championships
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
2013 NASA Short Course Competition

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

2012 NASA SC Competition

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northants County Champs

Chase Roe Buck Open Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Meet

Wellingborough Sprint Club Championships
Midland Short Course Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
2013 NASA Short Course Competition

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

2012 NASA SC Competition

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northants County Champs

Chase Roe Buck Open Meet

Venue

Leicester
Rugby
Daventry

Corby

Corby
Braunstone
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Corby

Daventry
Wolverhampton

Bournemouth

Venue

Daventry
Rugby
Leicester
Corby

Corby
Braunstone
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Corby

Daventry

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Wellingboro

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Wellingboro

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
35.00 191 11/04/09 Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt Bournemouth Northampton 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



