## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.17	513	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
25.47	495	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby	Northampton	2
25.72	481	Н	24/06/17	Wellingborough Sprint Club Championships	Daventry	Wellingboro	4
25.83	475	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
26.65	432		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
27.18	408	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
27.75	383		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
28.93	338	Н	22/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
29.51	318		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	2
31.75	256		07/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Northampton	2
32.98	228	Н	24/10/09	Chase Roe Buck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
35.00	191		11/04/09	Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt	Bournemouth	Northampton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.72	481	Н	24/06/17	Wellingborough Sprint Club Championships	Daventry	Wellingboro	4
25.47	495	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby	Northampton	2
25.17	513	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
25.83	475	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
26.65	432		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
27.18	408	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
27.75	383		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
28.93	338	Н	22/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
29.51	318		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	2
31.75	256		07/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Northampton	2
32.98 opyright 202	228 4	Н	24/10/09	Chase Roe Buck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

35.00 191 11/04/09 Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Bournemouth

Northampton

2